Hybrid Thermal/EMI Absorber
CoolZorb-Ultra
Americas: +1.866.928.8181
Europe: +49.(0).8031.2460.0
Asia: +86.755.2714.1166
HYBRID THERMAL/EMI ABSORBER
CoolZorb-Ultra series is a higher performance and non-silicone based formulation hybrid

• Common standards for thickness are available with 0.02” incremental.
• No charge samples are available in 4” X 4” size for each of the above common thicknesses
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
• PRODUCTION sheets (18”X18”) use the following designation when ordering:  A18181-XXX
where XXX is the sheet thickness in thousandths of an inch, example A18181-040 for
0.040”x18”x18”
• SAMPLE sizes of 0.020”, 0.030”, 0.040”, 0.060” and 0.080” thicknesses are available without
charge.  4” x 4” pieces are ordered with the part numbers A18183-020, A18183-030,
A18183-040, A18183-060 and A18183-080.  Other sizes may be available with NRE charge.